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Tuesday Tours From: 05/15/2012  To  05/15/2012    Property Types: Single-Family Homes, Condo/Coop/TIC/Loft, 2-4 Units, 5+ 
Units, Business Op, Lots & Acreage, Commercial For Sale

May       15, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

09:00 - 10:30

-8E 14 Macondray Ln /Taylor 3,458,800 3.00 4.00 2 ZEPH Dave Cunningham1
New Price!  Brunch Served!  Come see this view home again! 393197 (415) 552-9500 415-244-4779

8E 1960 Jones St /Union Street 1,875,000 3.00 3.00 2 H&CO02 Ron Wong1
COFFEE+! Arts&Crafts SFH/garden/period details/2-car grge 396757 (415) 824-1100 415-517-1405

8E 1090 Chestnut St #11 /Larkin 7,750,000 4.00 3.00 2 STHB Deborah Svoboda2S
9-11 BRUNCH by 1st Republic/Grand Apt w Bridge-to-Bridge Vws 396852 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700

8E 1332 Greenwich St /Larkin 1,450,000 2.00 2.00 0 TRICB1 Carol A Goldberg2C
Magical Bay Vu  Cottage, hidden behind 1330 396857 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1203

8E 2 Fallon Pl #15 /Taylor 1,395,000 2.00 2.00 2 CLMB Edie A Narrido2C
Loft-like Living! Largest Floorplan - 2car pkg, deck, views 396755 (415) 431-8888 415-215-2384

8C 1340 Clay St #402 /Jones 1,375,000 2.00 2.00 1 STHB Gregg Lynn2C
Sun-drenched, Triple Mint 2BR @ The Montaire!! 396545 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1780

8C 1201 California St #1503/Jones 1,290,000 2.00 2.00 1L TRICB1 Pamela J Dubier2S
VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM. Huge 2/2/fdr/sitting rm. 1920s Charm 396751 (415) 474-1750 415-572-6520

8D 520 Chestnut #402 /Mason 1,195,000 2.00 2.50 2 TRICB1 Janis Stone2C
Brunch by 1st Republic. Fab.  View condo w/ 2 car parking 396695 (415) 474-1750 866-224-8024

8C 1177 California St #1432/Jones 1,125,000 2.00 2.00 1 G&P Stephen K Gomez2C
1st Open 9-11!!  Beautiful, remodeled townhouse! 396798 (415) 775-7272 415-345-4213

8C 901 Powell #14 /Sacramento 1,075,000 3.00 2.00 1 G&P Stephen L Patton2C
1st Brokers Open! 9-11,  STUNNING !!! 396727 (415) 775-7272 415-345-4200

8B 733 Front St #606 /Pacific/Broadway 949,000 1.00 1.00 1 CLMB Marcella S Bartolini2C
TransAmerica+City View 1bd/1bath w/outdoor deck + parking! 396811 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

8F 818 Van Ness #206 /Eddy 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA Sharon L Collier2C
ARTANI..Last 2/2 with PATIO, pkg, roofdeck, low HOA 396334 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2608

8F 1388 Gough St #407 /Post 699,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH03 Eileen Bermingham2C
Spacious, well-appointed unit in full-service bldg! 396706 (415) 731-5000 415-823-4656

8D 444 Francisco St #201 /Powell 469,000 1.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Frank A Castaldini2C
SUNNY, CONDO, ROOF DECK, MORNING SNACKS SERVED!!! 396671 (415) 334-1880 415-846-1899

8A 631 Ofarrell St /Leavenworth 289,000 0.00 1.00 0L HERT Thomas Cacciotti2C
First open! Beautifully renovated alcove studio. 396734 (415) 861-5200 415-861-5222

8C 1201 California St #206 /Jones 269,000 0.00 1.00 1L TRICB1 Pamela J Dubier2S
1st Tour! Fabulous Studio. A+Bldg. 1920s Charm. Pkg/Doorman 390083 (415) 474-1750 415-572-6520

09:30 - 11:00
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May       15, 2012
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09:30 - 11:00

*8E 49 Florence St /Vallejo 2,695,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Lowrie MacLean1
Contemporary Vu Home on Ultra Chic Florence St. BRING OFFER! 394013 (415) 921-6000 415-305-3326

*8D 42 August Aly /Union 2,295,000 3.00 2.50 2 TRICB1 Monica M Pauli1
Remodeled Open  Modern View Home!  Roof Deck,Stunning! 395605 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502

*8E 1000 North Point St #1801/Polk 3,150,000 4.00 3.00 2 COLD01 Nancy E Frank2S
Penthouse-Best Bay vu in San Francisco-beyond breathtaking 396495 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8812

*8E 1750 Taylor #2003 /Vallejo 2,850,000 3.00 3.00 1 STHB Betty Brachman2S
Stunning view co-op in a prestigious full-service building. 394545 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2215

*8E 1080 Chestnut St #11D /Larkin 2,825,000 2.00 3.50 2 STHB Rebecca Schumacher2S
9:30-10:30. NO SIGN: Elegant 2-lvls, Bay&City views; Done!! 390334 (415) 901-1700 415-928-3800

*8B 611 Washington St #2304/Montgomery 2,350,000 2.00 2.00 1L TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
9:30-10:30 ONLY! Bright unit w/ gorgeous views + open plan! 395054 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*8E 1062 Francisco St /Larkin 2,195,000 3.00 3.00 2 MCGU Leslie de Bretteville2C
9:30-10:30 See America's Cup races from this gorgeous spot! 394076 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*8B 611 Washington St #2303/Montgomery 1,625,000 1.00 1.50 1L TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
9:30-10:30 ONLY! Bright unit w/ gorgeous views! 396038 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*8E 1020 Union St #21 /Jones 1,550,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Nafiseh Lindberg2S
Gorgeous Views, Beautifully staged. Closer From Filbert. 396409 (415) 474-1750 415-939-2606

*8E 2701 Larkin #300 /Chestnut 1,495,000 2.00 2.50 1 CITL Floyd R Turnquist2T
10-11 only.  Reduced.  GG Bridge view. 382693 (415) 474-5000 415-474-5000

*8B 640 Davis St #14 /Broadway 1,339,000 2.00 2.00 1 STHB Frederick A Allardyce2C
Unique One Bedroom Plan on 1 Level 396556 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1788

*8B 550 Davis St #46 /Jackson 1,295,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGX Valerie E Sancimino2C
Sensational 2-Lev Open Fl Plan- Water & Garden Outlooks! 395949 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2131

*8E 1080 Chestnut St #7B /Larkin 1,090,000 1.00 1.50 1 MCGU Blanche G Streeter2S
Sweeping Bay Views. A jewel! 396284 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #403 /Polk 995,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED! Top flr 2BR/2.5BA 2-lvl townhome 391541 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #201 /Polk 935,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
2BR/2BA Flat - Updated w/ private patio 396081 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8E 1135 Francisco St #5 /Polk 889,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Helena Zaludova2C
9:30 - 10:30 ONLY Stylish, spacious, in-unit lndry. 396228 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7010

*8C 1333 Jones St #1003A /Clay 850,000 1.00 1.00 1 STHB Richard M Bastoni2S
9:30-10:30 Spac. updated apt w/ SPECT. Bay Bridge & East Vus 396552 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1772

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #203 /Polk 799,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED!  2BR/2.5BA 2-lvl condo, maples flrs, 97 Walkscore 391201 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220
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09:30 - 11:00

*8E 1135 Francisco St #6 /Polk 749,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA2 John R Roach2C
**9;30-10:30 only**  FAB top floor condo at Francisco Court! 395378 (415) 738-7000 415-874-5010

*8C 1635 California St #53 /Polk 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
2-bed + den, balcony, parking, storage and modern design. 396107 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*8E 1725 Hyde St #1 /Broadway 675,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN David D Esler2T
LAST UNIT! Fully remodeled w/fine finishes and parking! 396179 (415) 334-0100 415-845-3437

*8H 101 Lombard St #19E /Sansome 549,000 1.00 1.00 1 PFIC10 Morton Mah2C
1 bed 1bath townhouse, hardwood floors, prkg and storage 396578 (415) 766-6600 415-766-6600

*8C 31 Reed St /Washington 499,000 1.00 1.00 0L BRWN Elaine M Carney2T
PANO GG BRDGEVIEWS/IN UNIT LAUNDRY/ HARDWOOD FLRS 396488 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9211

*8C 960 Washington St /Powell 960,000 0.00 0.00 3 0 COLD03 Eric M Chin3
Rare!Top floor vacant and remodelled! Well Maintained! 396591 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0184

*8C 1500 California St /Larkin 2,100,000 0.00 0.00 6 0 M&ML Clinton C Textor4
396477 (415) 391-9220 415-625-2157

10:00 - 11:30

7B 2950 Pacific /Baker 16,500,000 7.00 6.50 6 PFIC Steven M Gothelf1
10-12.Historic View Mansion.Catered-1st Republic Bank 396776 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3063

7C 3857 Clay St /Cherry 7,395,000 7.00 7.00 2 BARB Paul Barbagelata1
Exquisite Work of Art - 7bds/7ba, 4 frplcs, 4 levels 396647 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112

7B 2715 Scott St /Green 5,480,000 5.00 4.50 2 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
NEW PRICE! Spectacular GGB & Bay VIEW Remodeled Hm! 395527 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688

7D 2816 Broderick St /Union & Filbert 2,100,000 3.00 3.00 2 STHB Janet F Schindler1
Sunny Mid-Century Modern home in xlnt location!  Fam. rm. 396518 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2211

7A 3621 Scott St /North Point 1,898,000 2.00 2.00 2 PARA Dale T Boutiette1
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

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.



Tuesday Tour 2 Line Report
Listings as of 05/11/12 at 12:16pm Page 5

May       15, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

10:30 - 12:00

*7B 2751 Buchanan St /Vallejo 3,295,000 4.00 4.50 2 TRICB1 Susan McBride1
Sophisticated home ,Master suite w/GG Bridge and Bay Views 396464 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1311

*7D 2810 Laguna St /Green Street 1,659,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Carol A Goldberg1
10:30-11:30 ONLY.  Remodeled home, magical garden 395783 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1203

*7B 2127 Broadway #5 /Webster 3,495,000 3.00 2.50 2 H&CO Dianne Weaver2S
Exquisite remodel, VIEWS, 2 Priv. keyed elevtors 396065 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*7C 3953 Washington /Cherry 2,695,000 4.00 3.00 1 MCGU Gael Bruno2C
Rare 2-level house-like condo @3300 sq. ft. w/ excl use grdn 396503 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4685

*7B 2615-2623 Pacific Ave #2615/Pierce 2,249,000 3.00 3.50 1 ALPRSF Patricia A Lawton2T
REDUCED! SPACIOUS,GORGEOUS 3000 SQ FT FLAT, 10:30 - 11:30 376388 (415) 923-9700 415-309-7836

*7B 1840 Washington St #802/Van Ness 2,095,000 3.00 2.50 1 STHB Callum C Hutchins2C
**ONLY 10-11:30, BRAND NEW - THE PENTHOUSE W/ CITY VIEWS!** 396243 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760

*7B 2801 Jackson St #304 /Divisadero 999,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Liliana M DeMello2C
Exceptional Remodeled Top Flr, Corner Condo w/ Grt Light 396560 (415) 929-7100 415-786-8396

*7A 15 Rico St #1 /Retiro 899,000 2.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Jennet Nazzal2T
Perfect Pied-a-terre with private patio & parking 396098 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1325

*7B 1769 Broadway #11 /Gough 685,000 1.00 1.00 1 TRICB1 Monica M Pauli2C
Reduced!!!Top Floor! Quiet Rear.Move-in Condition. 396270 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502

*7D 2347 Union St #2 /Steiner 649,000 1.00 1.00 1L H&CO Ronald Sebahar2C
10:30-11:30 ONLY. Stylish Condo in A+ location. Don't miss! 395638 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*7B 2170 Vallejo St #102 /Webster 550,000 1.00 1.00 1 LVRS David R Papale2C
Sophisticated Pied a terre with parking! 396011 (415) 750-8200 415-244-2592

*7B 2006-2012 Laguna St /California 2,695,000 0.00 0.00 4 3 COLD01 David B Bellings3
11-NOON Only- STILL AVAIL-Grt bldg & incm, charming-remod'l 395073 (415) 447-8800 415-447-1600

*7B 2814-2818 Sacramento St/Scott 2,400,000 0.00 0.00 3 2 MCGU Chris J Panou3
***OPEN  10:30 - 11:30****  /  Remodeled  3-unit Building 396088 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691

*7B 2834-2838 California St /Divisadero 1,375,000 0.00 0.00 4 0 COLD03 Mary Cassidy3
10:30-11:30 ONLY; GREAT LOCATION, VACANT UNIT- 2BR/1BA, 395968 (415) 334-1880 415-518-3529

11:00 - 12:30

1C 56 Jordan Ave /Euclid 2,400,000 5.00 5.00 2 ZEPH01 Ken A Eggers1
1st open. Dramatic open fl plan, Best Jordan blk. A GEM! 396669 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

1G 22 Temescal Ter /Turk Street 1,300,000 3.00 2.50 2 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha1
First Open! Elegant Rousseau, grand living, 2-car garage 396813 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

1E 530 35th Ave /Geary 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Eric M Chin1
Updated charming Art & Craft in best school district! 396597 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0184
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11:00 - 12:30

1E 678 40th Ave /Anza 588,000 2.00 1.00 2 MCGU Rose S Dong1
Classic & charming Edwardian in immaculate condition!! 396699 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4666

1C 52 Palm Ave /California 1,498,000 3.00 1.00 1 PFIC Beverly F Barnett-Escamilla2C
11 - 1.  Fab, Spac Top Floor Condo, 3BR/2BA, 2560sf, Catered 396851 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

1A 2916 Anza /20th Avenue 799,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH06 Julie A Reber2C
1st Open! Come for lunch. Meets all buyer criteria + more! 396694 (415) 674-6500 415-609-3677

1A 751 18th Ave /Fulton 749,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Marcia Thomas2C
Remod K & split BA, 1-c pkg, sunrm. 1st of 2 condos 4 sale. 396793 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

1D 2517 Lake St /26th Avenue 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA Cece Blase2C
Spacious. Gracious.  2BR+Sunroom. Just outside Seacliff. 396707 (415) 565-0500 415-565-0500

1G 118 Beaumont Ave /Anza 699,888 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Igor Ruchka2C
Short sale!!! 396619 (415) 929-7100 415-308-1040

1D 107 15th Ave /Lake 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 H&CO Yola Haddad Ozturk2C
Top floor with private roof deck. Come for lunch! 396774 (415) 921-6000 415-516-7138

1E 420 33rd Ave /Clement 2,189,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 VANG02 Frank A Nolan3
Luxury new construction on Lincoln Park 396736 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

1D 1135-1137 Lake St /12th Avenue 1,349,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 BRWN Scott Whelan3
1st open; Vacant Lake Street units. Bring buyers, developers 396800 (415) 334-0100 415-309-3795

1C 176-78 Parker Ave /geary 1,158,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 ZEPH01 Tim Hawko3
2 EDW.VAC.FLATS,2BR,1.5BA,3CAR GAR,RM2EXP,YD.COMESEE! 396641 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

1E 555 33rd Ave /Geary/Anza 995,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier3
First open! 2 units + studio, all w/ outdoor space + VIEWS! 396644 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

1A 3023-3029 Clement St /32nd Avenue 975,000 0.00 0.00 4 0 BARB Paul Barbagelata3
Mixed use; 3 resid/1 comm; great for investor or owner/user 396750 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112

1A 378-380 25th Ave /Clement 969,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 USCI Donna L Ng3
lg Vict 6 rm flats, upper vac. 2car pkg 3 rms & ba down 396678 (415) 752-6500 415-845-0580

1E 691-693 39th Ave /Balboa 699,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 BARB Nancy B Faulkner3
Great Location and Investment Opportunity! Bring Clients. 396709 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112 x2

6E 710 Steiner /Hayes 2,295,000 5.00 2.50 2 ZEPH Bonnie K Spindler1
Famous Postcard Row! 4-Level w/ Yard, GGB & Downtown Views 396569 (415) 552-9500 415-474-4445

6B 69 Scott St /Waller 1,349,000 4.00 3.00 2 MCGU Ronni Garfield2C
Great unit w/ 3B/2BA on one level. Huge deck overlooks park! 396777 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4610

6C 1751 Lyon St /California 1,295,000 3.00 1.50 1 PFIC Beverly F Barnett-Escamilla2C
11 - 1. Beaut Remod, Top Flr,  Lrg Roof Deck. FAB! Catered 396848 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

6F 516 Baker St /Grove 1,199,000 4.00 2.00 1 PFIC Mollie W Poe2C
1st Showing. MASSIVE 2-level NOPA condo with VIEWS! 396858 (415) 929-7100 415-902-2447
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11:00 - 12:30

6C 1628 Broderick St /Bush 859,000 3.00 2.00 2L TRICB1 Paula A Mulhall2C
*BRUNCH* GRACIOUS FULL FL CONDO/Lsd 2T PKG Pre-Paid 1-Year 396820 (415) 474-1750 415-265-4510

6B 206 Rose St /Octavia 569,000 2.00 1.00 1L PARA Dale T Boutiette2C
1st Tour! Fantastic Hayes Halley Victorian 2/1 Condo 396801 (415) 565-0500 415-738-7203

6B 235 Waller St #6 /Buchanan 569,000 2.00 1.00 1 PRDN01 Lon Murphy2C
Newly Remodeled. Great Location. MUST SEE! 396849 (415) 929-5820 415-929-5820

6B 423 Waller St #8 /Fillmore 495,000 1.00 1.00 1 STHB Gary G Beyrouti2C
Hot Hayes Valley Condo w/parking for under $500K!! 396672 (415) 901-1700 415-518-0444

6C 1700 Gough St #209 /Pine 489,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Helena Zaludova2C
Remodeled, quiet and charming.  Great spot! 396804 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7010

6B 680-B Oak St /Fillmore 460,000 1.00 1.00 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2T
Very Large 1 Plus Bed Victorian W/Prking High ceilings 396730 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

6C 1739 Scott St /Bush Street 1,350,000 0.00 0.00 4 1 COLD01 Herb Alston3
Office/APT BLDG & 6 CAR PKG-3of4 UNITS VACANT-Park X Street 396861 (415) 447-8800 415-341-8881

6B 512 Oak St /Webster/Buchanan1,089,000 0.00 0.00 3 4 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier3
3-unit Victorian; 1/3 @ COE; 3-4 car pkg, 13.5 GRM, 4320SF 396658 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

6D 1701 Turk St /Scott 3,429,000 0.00 0.00 18 10 ALPRIG Mark E Bonn4
Come see this great building! 396826 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

6C 1801 Scott St /Bush Street 150,000 0.00 0.00 0 COLD01 Herb Alston6
Sold with 1739 Scott Street-Come & see this near VACANT BLDG 396863 (415) 447-8800 415-341-8881

11:30 - 01:00

*1F 282 28th Ave /Lake 1,885,000 4.00 3.00 1 PFIC Lori S Docherty1
NOTE-11:30-12:30 ONLY!  MOVE-IN READY! 394939 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3048

*1E 747 35th Ave /Cabrillo 1,849,000 6.00 3.00 2 ZEPH Bonnie K Spindler1
Four Level MiniMansion, Remodeled. Views! Outdoor Living Rm! 396557 (415) 552-9500 415-474-4445

*1B 1150 Cabrillo St /Funston Street 1,800,000 10.00 4.50 1 KK&C Hamlet C Yu1
12:30 Magnificent Estate ,remarkable architectural facade 395361 (415) 759-8818 415-759-8818

*1E 735 37th Ave /Balboa Street 1,398,000 5.00 3.50 1 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick1
Large Remodeled 5BR/3.5BA home on 3 levels. 396593 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

*1B 341 Cornwall St /5th Ave. 1,349,000 3.00 2.50 2 ALPR05 Lance Fulford1
1907 Edwardian 2-Level Home - Move Right On In! 396003 (415) 923-9700 415-793-6140

*1G 133 Blake St /Anza 950,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Lee Ann Monfredini1
11:30 to 12:30 PM Seller Motivated SFH-oversized lot 394502 (415) 929-7100 415-722-4840

*1E 794 48th Ave /Cabrillo 699,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD23 James L Laufenberg1
Dtchd corner hm. Great Shape! 396485 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997
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11:30 - 01:00

*1E 674 37th Ave /Balboa St. 649,888 2.00 2.00 1 COLD02 Richard J Hunt Sr.1
Redec 5 Rms  2 Rms. bathrm dwn.New Kit & BA up! Sparkling! 396506 (415) 682-6666 415-682-8544

*1E 7033 Geary Blvd /34th Avenue 649,000 3.00 1.25 1 MBRS Donna Faulkner1
First Tour! Vintage ,Full basement,Views,Grt Area, needsTLC 396190 (415) 459-1010 415-459-1010

*1E 554 46th Ave /Geary Ave 499,000 2.00 1.00 0 PCFP Heather R Stoltz1
Better than a condo!!  2 story Cottage in Sutro Heights. 396256 (415) 664-9400 415-505-9581

*1E 420 33rd Ave /Clement 1,139,000 4.00 3.50 1 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
2400+ sq ft Luxury Home 4bed/3.5ba 395831 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*1B 533 7th Ave /Anza 1,115,000 3.00 3.00 1 PFIC Mary D Toboni2C
NEW PRICE!. House-like,entertaining deck, family rm, frplce 395501 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3002

*1D 1040 Lake /12th 999,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Marianne Schier2C
FULL FLOOR OVERLOOKS PARK PLUS OFFICE 396528 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*1A 366 26th Ave #2 /Clement 825,000 3.00 2.50 1 PARA2 Par Hanji2C
11:30-12:30 ONLY. 3bed/2.5 bath turn-key condo,parking,yard. 395442 (415) 738-7000 415-307-5110

*1E 726 33rd Ave /Balboa 699,000 2.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Bruce Lyon2C
11:30-12:30  Marina style flat with sunrm & fab yd/garden 396211 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1339

*1E 825 La Playa St #121 /Fulton 519,000 2.00 2.00 1 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley2C
Vu 2 bd, 2 ba w/d, 2 walkin closets, tile flr, strge, prking 396303 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

*1D 606-610 Lake St /7th Ave 2,695,000 0.00 0.00 3 2 TRICB1 Monica M Pauli3
Spectacular income building in Prestine Condition!Vacant 3bd 396558 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502

*6F 2128 Hayes St /Cole 1,200,000 4.00 2.50 1 PFIC Ted Bartlett2T
Quality 4 Bedroom TIC Home w/ elevator from garage 394083 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

*6F 1870 Fell St /Clayton 1,175,000 3.00 2.00 2 STHB Callum C Hutchins2C
Stunning, house-like, big deck/yard. Surprisingly peaceful. 396576 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760

*6B 55 Page St #722 /Gough 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler2C
View corner unit. HWF, patio, in-unit laundry, parking. 396564 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*6F 216 Clayton St /Fell 600,000 2.00 1.00 0 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason2T
FIRST OPEN! Must see! Grand scale! Garden 396587 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*6F 1924 Hayes St #3 /Ashbury 599,000 2.00 1.50 1 KEYN Pota Perimenis2C
1130-1230 only. Top floor,  2 BR/ 1.5 BA/PKG/deck /garden 395323 (415) 563-5900 415-447-8112

*6C 1805 Pine #25 /Gough 439,000 1.00 1.00 1L COLD23 James L Laufenberg2C
Bright corner 1 BR condo. Rmdld kit/bath. Hdwd flrs. Lsd Pkg 395476 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*6C 1450 Post St #1109 /Gough 399,000 1.00 1.00 1 LEFF Kristy Nelson2C
View condo in senior condo complex 392785 (415) 706-0995 415-706-0995

*6C 1450 Post St #416 /Gough 335,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 394570 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200
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11:30 - 01:00

*6C 1450 Post St #606 /Gough 89,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 396045 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

12:00 - 01:30

5C 1430 Diamond St /27th St 1,795,000 4.00 4.00 2 ALPR18 Sue Bowie1
Bright contemp 4/4 + fam & media rms, 2900 sqft, dks, views! 396729 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

5K 284 Collingwood St /19th 1,560,000 1.00 1.50 3 H&CO01 Lucy Yeung1
1886 Victorian w/major renovation & extension in 2009. 396689 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

5K 229 Douglass St /19th Street 1,449,000 3.00 2.50 0 PFIC Mollie W Poe1
Complete rehab by Group 41. Open, light, contemp with VIEWS! 396854 (415) 929-7100 415-902-2447

5C 255 Duncan St /Church 1,395,000 3.00 2.00 1 CITL Jeffrey S Ancker1
Sweet VIC on 2 levels,           garden     pool    garage 396810 (415) 474-5000 415-699-7714

5G 33 Deming Ave /Clayton 1,139,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO01 M.J. Thomas1
SOUTH VIEWS, DECK, TERRACED GARDEN W/ HOT TUB! 396796 (415) 921-6000 415-860-5560

5C 225 Clipper St /Sanchez 995,000 2.00 1.00 0 ZEPH01 Ken A Eggers1
1892 Vic with FAB KITCH/BA & S. YRD. BONUS RMS/BA DWN 396640 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

5M 42 Pearl St /Duboce 849,000 2.00 1.00 2 PFIC Dylan Hunter1
Victorian SFH w/modern upgrades, remod kitch, private garden 396424 (415) 929-7100 415-902-8180

5A 390 Chenery St /Mateo 799,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Janet V Larson1
Sunny, Detached Corner  Home in Heart of Glen Park! 396642 (415) 929-7100 415-345-2618

5C 1138 Dolores /Jersey 1,295,000 3.00 3.00 1 H&CO Lee Bender BB2C
Stunning, huge, renovated condo, medit.-Style 396802 (415) 921-6000 415-793-6698

5F 104 Divisadero St /Duboce 1,195,000 4.00 2.00 1 ZEPH01 Richard E Meyerson2C
4bd/2ba Queen Anne Vic condo! 2200 sq ft! Views/pkg 396743 (415) 695-7707 415-860-2003

5A 37 Miguel St /Bemis 1,195,000 3.00 3.00 1 COLD23 B.J. Droubi2C
Fabulous New Condo w/Pano Views, Garden - LUNCH by ATT! 396818 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8232

5E 1416 Shrader St /Rivoli 1,195,000 3.00 1.50 1 COLD23 Lamisse Droubi2C
Bright Top-Flr Edward, Open Kitchen/Dining Rm, Lrg Bonus Rm! 396816 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8239

5K 3870 21st St /Castro 999,000 3.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
Spacious 3bd 2bth condo with Views! 1st Open! 396787 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

5E 25 Rivoli /Belvedere 899,000 3.00 2.00 1L TRICB1 Ann A Heller2C
House-like spacious remodeled Edwardian flat, garden 396837 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1388

5C 3632 25th St /Guerrero 825,000 2.00 1.00 1 ALPR18 Susan Ring2C
Top flr flat Home Office Garden Pkg Storage Lunch by Marc! 396652 (415) 746-1111 415-614-4355

5C 103 29th St /San Jose 799,000 3.00 3.00 1 PARA2 Tim Johnson2C
Sunny, expansive two-level condo. Come for lunch! 396616 (415) 738-7000 415-710-9000
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12:00 - 01:30

5C 1240 Sanchez St /Clipper 799,000 3.00 1.00 0 COLD23 Lisa Camozzi2C
Come view this gr8 condo-lunch & Lisa's brownies!! 396479 (415) 437-4500 415-437-4509

5K 62 Collingwood St /18th Street 789,000 2.00 1.00 1L PARA David L Grossblat2C
Gorgeous Edwardian flat! Great location and outside space! 396657 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2624

5B 545 Ashbury #5 /Haight/Page 629,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Hugh D Groocock2T
Delux Euro-style Full-Floor flat, Awesome Light.  Treats. 396670 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

5K 232 Dorland St /Church 610,000 1.00 1.00 1 ALPR18 Jessica Branson2C
FAB TOP FLR 1BD CONDO W/ PKG, YARD, NU KIT *LOCATION* LUNCH 396712 (415) 746-1111 415-341-7177

5A 197 Randall St /Whitney 579,000 2.00 1.00 0 ZEPH01 Tanja Beck2C
Unique one of a kind condo with open floor plan 396773 (415) 695-7707 415-377-8756

5M 2 Pearl St #2 /Market St. 529,000 1.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Gary S Small2C
Modern top-floor condo. Views, wood floors, garage, elevator 396529 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

5C 785 San Jose Ave #E /29th 489,000 2.00 1.00 1 PRDN04 Kimberly Sterling2T
396744 (415) 575-5599 415-407-2580

5M 279 Clinton Park #B /Dolores 429,000 1.00 1.00 0 ZEPH R. Eric Castongia2C
Remod upper flr condo in small blg; in unit w/d. ext stor 396825 (415) 552-9500 415-307-1700

5K 85 Corwin St /21st Street 1,750,000 0.00 0.00 3 3 COLD23 Dan McLean3
Nice 3-unit building. Good Income. 3 car parking 396785 (415) 437-4500 415-850-7613

5K 272-274 Hartford St /19th / 20th 1,699,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 VANG02 Brendon Kearney3
Anthony's Cookies Served! 396681 (415) 321-7000 415-640-4757

5E 1022-1026 Cole St /Parnassus 1,350,000 0.00 0.00 3 2 PLTZ Ronit L Drobey3
Cole Valley Charmer! 3 sunny flats w/parking, yard. 396654 (415) 772-7777 415-425-8862

5M 659-661 Guerrero /18th + 19th St. 1,150,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 ZEPH06 Steve M Dells3
Vacant Mid century units + big garage + yard-Don't miss! 396742 (415) 674-6500 415-674-6555

5C 510 Diamond /22nd 995,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 COLD02 Nick Johnson3
2 unit Victorian 2/2, 2/1, +bonus, expanded 1999 w /permits 396834 (415) 682-6666 415-264-4789

-5A 1265 Bosworth St /Congo 295,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN02 Pete Brannigan6
PRICE REDUCED! Huge forested lot, fab home site, close to GP 393077 (415) 401-9900 415-401-9901

5K 582 Castro St /19th Street 2,950,000 0.00 0.00 0 GVAK Morgan Thomas7
396604 (415) 229-8888 415-229-8981

12:30 - 02:00

*5K 111 Liberty St /Dolores 4,995,000 5.00 4.50 3 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
Grand Liberty Heights Home 394708 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

*5K 584 Hill St /Castro 3,150,000 6.00 4.50 2 ALPRSF Charlene A Attard1
1-2:00PM ONLY Spectacular Pano Views! Grand, Remodeled! 395448 (415) 923-9700 415-648-4488
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12:30 - 02:00

*5F 369 Upper Terrace /Clifford Terrace 2,695,000 3.00 3.00 2 PFIC Teresa A Callan1
Stunning modern! Views & Dks on all levels, 15 ft ceilings! 395727 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3103

*5B 1762 Page St /Clayton Street 2,349,000 4.00 2.50 2 STHB Jon D Taylor1
Large scale Victorian w 2nd unit, deep garden, 2 car pkg 396201 (415) 901-1700 415-377-5410

*5C 1133 Douglass St /26th Street 1,799,000 3.00 3.00 1 STHB Amanda M Jones1
Stunning SF post card views.  Large bonus area! 396534 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*5C 70 Zircon Pl /29th Street 1,649,000 4.00 2.50 2 TRICB1 Naomi Lempert Lopez1
Private contemp 4/2.5 w/vus, huge lot, amazing decks. 395842 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1345

*5A 148 Laidley St /Fairmont 1,649,000 3.00 2.50 2 PFIC Marianne Schier1
VIEW REMODELED exceptional garden has it all 395534 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*5A 56 Natick St /Arlington 1,049,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD03 Betty A Taisch1
Remod Glen Pk 3bd/2ba hm w master/ba dn, dk, patio, pkg . 395935 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0121

*5G 4368 17th St /Ord St. 995,000 3.00 1.50 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler1
Reduced! HWF, view, garden, garage parking. Pizza today! 396269 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*5A 26 Conrad St /Diamond St. 689,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRWN02 Pete Brannigan1
Quaint Detached Cottage, privt grdn, VU's, room to expand!!! 396148 (415) 401-9900 415-401-9901

*5E 154 Carmel St /Cole 1,495,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH03 Amir Hardy GRI2C
One of a kind, a must see. 396239 (415) 731-5000 415-602-0570

*5C 541 29th St #1 /Noe 1,249,000 2.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
2-bed+den with pvt. garden,1918sq.ft live + 587 bonus room 396294 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*5G 536 Roosevelt Way /17th/Clifford 1,099,000 3.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Kevin L Kropp2C
1230 - 130 only. 2-level condo with Views! 1722 sq ft 395821 (415) 321-7000 415-606-1415

*5F 142 Clifford Ter /Ashbury 1,099,000 3.00 3.00 1 PFIC Tremain T Wellbeloved2C
shows fantastic open 12:30-2:00 396507 (415) 929-7100 415-269-1667

*5K 415 Eureka St #Front /21st 1,098,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Lisa Miller2C
Modern masterpiece. Bring your clients! Don't Miss! 396475 (415) 738-7000 415-710-0268

*5C 3924 26th St #UPPER /Church 1,029,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH01 Michael H Salstein2C
Top Floor, Remd, 2/2+office, s/s pkg, FAB, FAB, FAB! 395972 (415) 695-7707 415-695-0552

*5B 534 Ashbury St /Haight 999,000 5.00 2.00 1L BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Top flr 5BR/2BA lux condo,oak flrs,shared yard. Walkscore 94 396456 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*5C 4635 25th St /Fountain 949,000 3.00 2.50 1 ZIPR Christie Springer2C
Enter via cement steps to right of garage, then turn left. 396486 (800) 225-5947 415-205-8088

*5B 1665 Oak St /Ashbury 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 CLMB Sean E Sullivan2C
Best price psf! 3/2+1 car s/s parking in BIG BEAUTIFUL flat. 396125 (415) 431-8888 415-215-0554

*5B 1150 Masonic Ave /Haight & Page 650,000 3.00 1.00 1 MCGU Chris J Panou2T
Top Floor Vict Flat w/ 8 RMs + Large Attic / 2-Unit Bldg! 396423 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691
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12:30 - 02:00

*5B 1148 Masonic Ave /Haight & Page 575,000 3.00 1.00 1 MCGU Chris J Panou2T
Full Floor - 7-Room Vict Flat -Vacant!  / 2-Unit Bldg! 396422 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691

*5E 417 Carl St /Hillway 449,000 1.00 1.00 1L PARA Jennifer Rosdail2T
3 unit association.  Don't miss.  Offers Thursday! 396580 (415) 565-0500 415-269-4663

*5K 111 Liberty St /Dolores 4,995,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto3
Grand Victorian home with 1bd apartment 395104 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

*5B 1148-1150 Masonic Ave/Haight & Page 1,225,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 MCGU Chris J Panou3
Victorian 2-unit Bldg 8RM & 7RM Flats / Lower Flat Vacant ! 396420 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691

*5C 160-162 28th St /Church 1,099,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 MWAM Everest Mwamba3
TUESDAY TOUR ONLY OPEN FROM 1-2 PLEASE STOP BY 393788 (415) 929-0717 415-377-2177

*5B 1466 Page St /Masonic 929,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PCFP Andrew de Vries3
Charming 2-unit Stick Victorian w/Inlaw on Page. 2-car grg! 396584 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175

*5B 1651-1655 Oak /Ashbury 899,000 0.00 0.00 3 0 COLD23 James L Laufenberg3
Fixer flats. Vacant Top. Protected in Lower. Trust sale w/CC 395037 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

01:00 - 02:30

2D 2615 30th Ave /Vicente & Escolta735,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU Cheryl L Cotter1
Charming Parkside Center patio home w/enclosed center patio. 396850 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

2D 1921 Ulloa St /21st Avenue 649,000 3.00 2.00 1 BARB Jason C Chan1
Parkside 3 bedrooms 2 baths home. Newly refinished hwd flrs. 396731 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

2B 2583 37th Ave /Taraval/Vicente 615,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Gian Marco Martinelli1
OVERLOOKS SUNSET BLVD GREENBELT. U MUST C THIS BEAUTY!!! 396363 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8722

2D 2138 35th Ave /quintara 598,000 2.00 1.00 2 ZEPH01 Tim Hawko1
PRISTINE&PRETTY, FULL 5 w/2BR,1BA,2GAR,YD,EXC.COND,RM2EXP 396683 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

3E 149 Stonecrest Dr /Winston 829,000 3.00 2.00 2 BARB Theresa Look1
Lovely detached split lvl  home w/ 3BR 2BA on upper lvl 396824 (415) 566-1112 415-759-2539

-3C 1530 Sloat Blvd /Constanso Way 649,000 2.00 1.00 2 NOBP Rick Durazzo1
Steps from shopping and transportation!! 395688 (415) 986-6312 415-986-6312

3A 109 Lake Merced Hill #2C/Lake Merced 399,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Polina De-Levi2C
Delightful unit in serene Lake Merced Hill 396005 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3097

4M 301 Brentwood Ave /Fernwood Drive1,650,000 4.00 2.50 2 MCGU Joseph G Moore1
1st Offering, Grand and Elegant corner residence 396673 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4681

4M 115 Maywood Dr /Ravenswood 1,095,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
3bd/2ba ocean views. 396799 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

4H 452 Molimo Dr /Myra 949,000 4.00 2.00 1 COLD23 James Maxwell1
Great Views *ICE CREAM* & Beautiful Home .... 4 Big Bedrooms 396855 (415) 437-4500 415-902-6757
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01:00 - 02:30

4S 427 Mangels Ave /Foerster 699,000 3.00 2.00 2 HERT Donna M Sullivan1
Mid Century 3bd, 2ba, views, 2 sxs prkg, south facing garden 396795 (415) 861-5200 415-370-8845

4P 199 Cresta Vista Dr /Bella Vista Way 649,000 2.00 1.50 1 ZEPH06 Virginia C Thackwell1
396446 (415) 674-6500 415-309-0392

4S 246 Detroit St /Flood 649,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA Wendy M Storch1
Charming 1920's Bungalow, Glorious Light, EATS 396807 (415) 565-0500 415-519-6091

4B 5027 Diamond Heights Blvd/Carnelian 995,000 3.00 2.50 3 COLD03 Reid Rankin2C
| Great New Price! | Great Views! | Tastefully Updated! | 395340 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0220

4B 5150 Diamond Heights Blvd #B105/Duncan 449,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD23 Eric T Rahe2C
Come for lunch!  Great floorplan w/ deeded patio space. 396728 (415) 437-4500 415-518-7548

01:30 - 03:00

*2F 1531 Funston Ave /Lawton 828,000 2.00 1.00 2 FHASF Orson Chang1
Come to Preview this colorful & well-maintained Home! 396216 (415) 751-2200 415-751-2200

*2E 1215 22nd Ave /Irving 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC John R DiDomenico1
Buyers Circling - Hurry - Crafty and solid home - 396289 (415) 929-7100 415-681-7570

*2E 1427 35th Ave /Judah 738,000 2.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Jed Lane1
Central Sunset Stunner! Clean & Bright 396428 (415) 334-1880 415-425-9810

*2F 1327 7th Ave #5 /Irving 1,000,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
3/2 Amazing New Construction Elevator Access Parking 394257 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2F 1506 Funston Ave /Kirkham 899,000 3.00 3.00 1 BARB Lynn Finnegan2C
Open Floor plan, remodeled, parking, patio, deck, parking! 396207 (415) 566-1112 415-759-2509

*2F 1205 4th Ave #B /Lincoln 520,000 2.00 1.00 0 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2T
Public Invited Edwardian 2 Bed at GG Park 396572 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2E 2121-2123 Judah St /26th Avenue 779,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 COLD23 James L Laufenberg3
Great units; No Protected Tenants 395723 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*2D 2395 29th Ave /Taraval 3,888,000 0.00 0.00 13 5 ALPRIG Allison Chapleau4
Meticulously Maintained Building with many Remodeled Units! 396467 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

*3A 47 Inverness Dr /Ocean 929,000 3.00 2.00 2 COLD23 Lamisse Droubi1
Remodeled Spanish Med, Center Patio,FDR, Master Suite,Office 396525 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8239

*4M 38 San Jacinto Way /Santa Paula 2,695,000 5.00 4.50 2 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
Amazing Panoramic Ocean View Villa over 4,500 sq. ft! Grdn! 395342 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688

*4G 75 Santa Clara /Terrace Dr 2,395,000 4.00 3.00 3 MCGU Gael Bruno1
walk-out garden - refreshments! 396502 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4685

*4G 55 Junipero Serra Blvd /Monterey Blvd 1,775,000 5.00 3.00 4 PARA2 Jane R Poppelreiter1
Large, Beautiful Move-in Ready Home. Great lot & yard. Quiet 396215 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7011
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01:30 - 03:00

*4M 340 Brentwood Ave /Fernwood 1,750,000 4.00 2.50 1 MCGU Jennifer C Davis1
Views! 4BR, 2 1/2BA, double lot, beaut maintained! 395806 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500 x4

*4E 195 Borica St /Urbano 1,179,000 3.00 4.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
130-230 Only Spanish Med! Frnl LR & DR, Gourmet Kit, Fam Rm 393839 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4B 331 Gold Mine Dr /Diamond Heights Blvd1,150,000 4.00 2.50 2 COLD23 B.J. Droubi1
Spacious Family Home - 4-BR's UP, MasterBR, Remodeled Baths 396523 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8232

*4B 40 Quartz Way /Amber 1,050,000 3.00 2.50 2 KEYL Lynnea Key1
Immaculate, award winning Galli home,two decks ,yard 396385 (415) 673-6917 415-673-6917

*4P 514 Los Palmos Dr /Burlwood 799,000 3.00 1.50 2 HERT Donna M Sullivan1
2 story, 3bd, 1.5ba semi detached hm, 2 sxs pkg, grdn, views 396543 (415) 861-5200 415-370-8845

*4D 184 Locksley Ave #2 /Warren Dr 469,000 1.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier2T
Remodeled, open flr pl, prvt deck, deeded pkg 396567 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

*4T 2770 19th Ave #37 /Sloat Blvd. 465,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO03 Mary C Kern2C
Call me for showing directions, turn-key at The Grove 396341 (415) 321-3100 415-990-3537

02:00 - 03:30

9E 2321 19th St /San Bruno 1,849,000 3.00 3.25 2 MCGX Mike H Suyeishi1
Modern Home with spectacular views on the north slope! 396752 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2145

9A 1687 Alabama St /montcalm 1,249,000 3.00 2.00 1 VANG02 James B Hurley1
Reborn Modern master piece.  Must see to appreciate 396831 (415) 321-7000 415-730-6437

9A 109 Nevada St /Powhattan 879,000 3.00 2.00 1 EREL Lena Emmery1
We are on a fast schedule for this great home. 396674 (415) 661-0681 415-661-0681

9A 1597 Treat Ave /Precita 799,000 3.00 2.00 0 ZEPH01 Donald M Woolhouse1
Two stand alone homes, separate entrances, don't miss it! 396719 (415) 695-7707 415-971-7766

9A 318 Holladay Ave /Costa 789,000 3.00 3.50 4 COLD03 Frank A Castaldini1
BEST VALUE IN BERNAL - GOURMET CUPCAKES & DRINKS SERVED! 396505 (415) 334-1880 415-846-1899

-9A 132 Faith St /Holladay 569,000 1.00 1.00 0 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley1
New price-1bd,1bath stylish cottage w/roll out patio & yard 393864 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

9G 188 Minna St #30A /3rd Street 3,280,000 3.00 3.00 1L TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick2C
Luxurious 3BR/3BA unit with breathtaking views. 396020 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

9H 425 1st St #1802 /Harrison 1,259,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
Bay Bridge Views and Marina Views! 396761 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

9H 239 Brannan St #5J /2nd and Delancy1,250,000 2.00 2.50 1 COLD01 Emma Aslanian2C
Open 2:00-3:00 only; Great views, spacious floor plan 396754 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8899

9H 650 Delancey St #408 /Brannan 1,195,000 2.00 2.00 2 MCGX Adam I Gavzer2L
Oriental Whse, 2/2/2pkg, top flr, remod kitch & baths 396690 (415) 296-1000 415-901-2766
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02:00 - 03:30

9H 338 Spear St #11F /Folsom 1,099,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
Infinity Signature 2 Bedroom + Den 396762 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

9H 338 Spear St #6B /Folsom 1,025,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Mark Choey2C
Infinity Signature Corner 2BR+Den/2BA Floor plan! 396688 (415) 431-8888 415-630-0204

9F 246 2nd St #1303 /Folsom 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD23 James L Laufenberg2C
Stunning View; Balcony; Cookies! 396434 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

9H 41 Federal St #31 /Delancey 869,000 1.00 1.50 1L RRTY Thomas N Redmond2C
Staged, vacant, cold drinks/snacks 396765 (415) 494-5340 415-606-4484

9J 2030 3rd St #18 /Mariposa 849,900 2.00 2.50 1 PCMT David Anderson2C
Sleek and modern 3 level Penthouse live work loft, 2.5 baths 396768 (415) 999-7334 415-203-7945

9H 177 Townsend St #435 /3rd 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Kevin Gueco2C
2BR/2BA w/ the largest private terrace at 170 Off Third 396775 (415) 431-8888 415-418-8850

9G 1 Hawthorne St #3D /Howard 585,000 1.00 1.00 1L PFIC Becky Layton2C
1st resale at 1 Hawthorne! 1BR/1BA/841 sqft - turn key! 396794 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3040

9A 83 29th St /San Jose 575,000 2.00 1.00 1L ZEPH Diane Hourany2C
Hot location-walk to everything! Come for Mitchell's ice crm 396819 (415) 552-9500 415-294-4008

9C 2360 Folsom St #A /20th Street 550,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRWN Fergus D O'Sullivan2T
2B/2BA Flat with upscale finishes, city views & a garden! 396770 (415) 334-0100 415-238-2782

9E 1099 Mississippi #9 /25th Street 545,000 2.00 2.50 1 ZEPH01 Amy Clemens2C
Lovely Potrero townhome with garden, views! 396649 (415) 695-7707 415-310-5749

9A 300-302 Moultrie St /Eugenia Ave. 1,199,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 ZEPH01 Nadia Ruimy3
1920s CHARMING N.BERNAL UNITS - VACANT @ COE... A RARE FIND! 396809 (415) 695-7707 415-706-5252

10H 1240 Alemany Blvd /Lyell/Silver 768,000 2.00 1.00 1 TONG Mona Tong1
Traditional plan.  Shows well.  Lingruen Report completed. 396822 (415) 821-9227 415-821-9227

10F 131 Somerset St /Silliman 688,000 3.00 2.50 1 CTGR Kenneth Yip1
396828 (650) 931-8700 415-218-9018

10F 457 Oxford St /Bacon 665,000 3.00 1.50 0 VANG02 Michael P Podesta1
396682 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

10F 280 Madison St /Felton 639,000 3.00 2.50 2 SFTB Peter I Iskandar1
3BD/2.5BA SFH w/ Unwarranted Inlaw Unit  Downstairs 396680 (415) 297-5185 415-297-5185

10E 958 Girard St /Mansell 519,900 2.00 2.00 1 18862 Raul Gonzalez1
refershments served 396827 (925) 778-9002 925-980-9697

10F 1704 Felton /Gambier 499,000 5.00 2.00 2 ZEPH03 Todd Wiley1
Great house need some TLC but excellent opp 396763 (415) 731-5000 415-317-5888

10G 164 Maddux Ave /Scotia Avenue 406,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD23 James L Laufenberg1
Beautiful Home-Very Nice Tenants 396769 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997
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02:00 - 03:30

10G 9 Vista View Ct /Newhall Street/Whitecliff Way385,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Mike Hood1
Great townhouse w/ remodeled kitchen, patio, & garage pkg! 396829 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8774

10A 4612-4614 3rd St /McKinnon 550,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 PFIC10 Jack A Burrows3
First Open. Bring your investors for the best cap rate in SF 396860 (415) 766-6600 415-766-6600

02:30 - 04:00

*9J 1067 Tennessee St /22nd Street 2,100,000 4.00 5.50 2 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason1
3200sqft complete renov! Hot neighborhood! 395098 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*9A 665 Banks St /CRESCENT 899,000 4.00 3.00 2 MJEP Felix Levano1
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
Sweet Victorian, 2/1 up, bonus 1/1 down. 394346 (415) 552-9500 415-203-1745

*10D 5810 Mission St #205 /Lawrence 179,000 1.00 1.00 1 HERT Jack R Waters2C
BMR unit.Corner,Rear,Deck,Pking, GREAT space!!! 384886 (415) 861-5200 415-861-5200 x2

*10J 996 Innes Ave /Evan 399,999 0.00 0.00 0 ZEPH03 Theresa Sedell6
Panoramic View buildable lot NC2, 7500 sq ft. 394987 (415) 731-5000 415-731-5000

*10A 1384 Revere Ave /Jennings St. 199,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Jesse E Fowler6
RH-2 lot w/soil report, survey, plans for 2 units 391717 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*11K 470 Westmoor Ave /Upland 579,500 4.00 2.00 2 BHG01 Rebecca Husted1
WESTLAKE FULL RENO. 3/1 UP, LEGAL UNIT DOWN. WILL GO QUICK! 396032 (650) 757-0888 415-706-4722

11O 114 Swallowtail Ct /Mission Blue Drive345,000 2.00 2.00 1 RLUI Randy W Lui2C
Stunning 2bedrooms 2 baths home - easy access with lockbox 396862 (415) 992-3285 415-992-3285 x6

11B 348 Michelle Ln /Verducci 289,000 2.00 2.00 2 KWPEN-1 Lutfallah Khoury2C
396613 (650) 627-3700 650-743-6432

12B 451 Chestnut /Jenevein 499,000 2.00 2.00 1 FIRN Wendy W Chen1
396697 (415) 759-8880 415-759-8880

13K 97 Santiago Ave /Valparaiso Ave 4,400,000 5.00 5.00 1 PRDN Wendy W Wong1
REO- Low $/SF. 5bd/4.5ba/3960SF/64,600Lot. Pool.golf.must c! 396759 (415) 921-0113 415-699-3668

*13A 1602 Sixth Ave /F Street 925,000 4.00 3.00 2 COLD03 Tanya Reperyash1
Remod 3bd/2ba up, 1bd/1ba dn, Lr/Dr combo, high ceiling, 2ca 396581 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0181

*13J 311 Kingston St /Dore Ave 450,000 3.00 1.00 1 CEAL Alex Y Dabit1
First Tour - REO/Bank Owned 396484 (650) 991-2121 650-991-5274
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